Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC
213 Market Street
8th Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
TEL 717 237 6000
FAX 717 237 6019
 Carl R. Shultz

 Edward J. Barca, Director of Finance
Pittsburgh Water
Appendix 1
Pittsburgh Water
2026 A Bond Issuance
Request:  TUS-1 Previous registration balances. Provide docket numbers, initial registration amount,
issuances by type, amount and date and current remaining balance. Plans for these balances vis-à-
vis the current registration.
Response:
Docket No.
Initial
Registration
Amount
Issuance
Amount/Balance Issue Date
S-2018-3003524 $150,000,000  $62,500,000  October 1, 2018
S-2019-3007162 $35,441,231  $35,441,231  March 7, 2019
S-2019-3008797 $305,000,000 $214,145,000 May 9, 2019
S-2020-3019059 $65,220,000 $65,220,000 March 12, 2020
S-2020-3019507 $300,000,000 $150,000,000 May 21, 2020
S-2020-3022170 $531,000,000 $311,215,000 December 1, 2020
S-2021-3024057 $7,750,000 $6,088,428 May 5, 2021
S-2021-3028238 $23,970,000 $16,158,784 February 10, 2022
S-2021-3025592 $35,573,550 $30,423,822 March 10, 2022
S-2021-3029726 $1,830,833 $1,830,833 March 10, 2022
S-2021-3029722 $28,282,000 $28,282,000 April 6, 2022
S-2021-3029725 $7,995,000 $7,995,000 April 6, 2022
S-2022-3034057 $209,005,329 $209,005,329 December 6, 2022
S-2022-3032192 $280,000,000 $52,475,722 May 31, 2023
S-2022-3032187 $150,000,000 $150,000,000 June 28, 2022
S-2022-3034813 $110,000,000 - -
S-2022-3034614 $125,000,000 $44,550,000 November 17, 2022
S-2022-3036874 $1,349,427 - -
S-2022-3036875 $75,529,516 $60,432,559 July 20, 2023
S-2022-3036876 $9,978,156 $9,978,156 March 7, 2024
S-2022-3036877 $46,054,410 $46,054,410 April 13, 2023
S-2023-3038462 $3,707,279 $2,918,874 July 6, 2023
S-2023-3039817 $260,000,000 $218,805,001 July 3, 2023
S-2023-3039894 $110,000,000 $106,075,000 July 3, 2023
S-2023-3039890 $100,000,000 $81,902,891 July 3, 2023
S-2023-3041861 $4,599,382 - -
S-2023-3044106 $14,605,000 $2,906,924 February 21, 2024
S-2023-3044112 $3,160,825 $496,978 July 16, 2024
S-2023-3044113 $34,159,707 $29,995,713 July 16, 2024
Appendix 1
Pittsburgh Water
2026 A Bond Issuance
Response
Provided by:
Edward J. Barca, Director of Finance, Pittsburgh Water
Dated:
October 26, 2025
S-2024-3049914 $18,278,381 $18,278,381 July 30, 2024
S-2024-3051512 $150,000,000 $129,220,000 January 25, 2025
S-2024-3051513 $25,000,000 $12,825,000 January 25, 2025
S-2025-3053151 $150,000,000 $150,000,000 June 20, 2025
S-2025-3053864 $59,136,000 $59,136,000 April 16, 2025
S-2025-3053935 $62,672,221 $62,672,221 May 20, 2025
S-2025-3053937 $1,715,938 $1,715,938 May 20, 2025
S-2025-3053958 $12,962,589 $12,962,589 July 16, 2025
S-2025-3056228 $228,000,000 $228,000,000 October 17, 2025
S-2025-3056763 $11,275,597 $11,275,597 TBD
S-2025-3056552 $24,000,000 $24,000,000 TBD
TBD $111,901 $111,901 TBD
TBD $70,350,208 $70,350,208 TBD